SouthState

RIVERWALK HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

6285 RIVERWALK LANE
JUPITER FL 33458

Beginning Balance on 05/01/22
Deposits.............
Withdrawals.............

Ending Balance on 05/31/22

Average Balance
Annual Percentage Yield

Depository Institution

BOKEF, National Association
Tulsa, OK

First Republic Bank

San Francisco, CA
Forbright Bank

Chevy Chase, MD
HomeTrust Bank

Asheville, NC

Popular Bank

New York, NY

The Huntington National Bank
Columbus, OH

Truist Bank

Charlotte, NC

DEPOSIT PENDING ALLOCATION

Total

Beginning Balance on 05/01/22
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit

Investment Account Number: -637
Statement Period: 05/01/22 - 05/31/22
Member FDIC Page: Tof2
Please Direct Inquiries To:
South State Bank, N.A.
PO Box 9602
Winter Haven, FL 33883
Toll Free: 855-863-2265
Cash Sweep Summary
$1,065,896.74
54,974.72
-50,484.56
$1,070,386.90
$1,078,388.47
0.67%
Promontory ICS Sweep Account
Balance
248,491.56
64,047.00
248,491.56
44,92
0.56
248,491.56
248,491.56
12,328.18

$1,070,386.90

Cash Sweep Transaction Activity

Date Transaction Amount Balance
$1,065,896.74

05/02/22 28,887.02 1,094,783.76
05/03/22 5,370.52 1,100,154.28
05/04/22 2,640.00 1,102,794.28
05/05/22 1,419.53 1,104,213.81

00827 2221099 001056 001056 0001/0002



Investment Account Number: I G 3 7
Ou Statement Period: 05/01/22 - 05/31/22

Member FDIC Page: 20f2

Cash Sweep Transaction Activity

Date Transaction Amount Balance
Deposit 05/06/22 643.65 1,104,857.46
Deposit 05/09/22 870.00 1,105,727.46
Withdrawal 05/10/22 -11,215.71 1,094,511.75
Withdrawal 05/11/22 -4,496.94 1,090,014.81
Withdrawal 05/12/22 -2,245.69 1,087,769.12
Deposit 05/16/22 660.00 1,088,429.12
Withdrawal 05/17/22 -22,440.96 1,065,988.16
Deposit 05/18/22 22.94 1,066,011.10
Withdrawal 05/20/22 -1,660.19 1,064,350.91
Withdrawal 05/23/22 -439.15 1,063,911.76
Withdrawal 05/24/22 -7,889.98 1,056,021.78
Withdrawal 05/25/22 -95.94 1,055,925.84
Deposit 05/26/22 1,049.76 1,056,975.60
Deposit 05/27/22 470.00 1,057,445.60
Deposit 05/31/22 613.12 1,058,058.72
Deposit 05/31/22 12,328.18 1,070,386.90

Ending Balance On 05/31/22 $1,070,386.90
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