

Investment Account Number: Statement Period:

Page: 1 of 2

05/01/22 - 05/31/22

Please Direct Inquiries To:

South State Bank, N.A. PO Box 9602 Winter Haven, FL 33883 Toll Free: 855-863-2265

RIVERWALK HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION 6285 RIVERWALK LANE JUPITER FL 33458

Cash Sweep Summary

Beginning Balance on 05/01/22	\$1,065,896.74
Deposits	54,974.72
Withdrawals	-50,484.56
Ending Balance on 05/31/22	\$1,070,386.90
Average Balance	\$1,078,388.47
Annual Percentage Yield	0.67%

Promontory ICS Sweep Account

Depository Institution	Balance
BOKF, National Association	248,491.56
Tulsa, OK	
First Republic Bank	64,047.00
San Francisco, CA	
Forbright Bank	248,491.56
Chevy Chase, MD	
HomeTrust Bank	44.92
Asheville, NC	
Popular Bank	0.56
New York, NY	
The Huntington National Bank	248,491.56
Columbus, OH	
Truist Bank	248,491.56
Charlotte, NC	
DEPOSIT PENDING ALLOCATION	12,328.18
Total	\$1,070,386.90

Cash Sweep Transaction Activity

	Date	Transaction Amount	Balance
Beginning Balance on 05/01/22			\$1,065,896.74
Deposit	05/02/22	28,887.02	1,094,783.76
Deposit	05/03/22	5,370.52	1,100,154.28
Deposit	05/04/22	2,640.00	1,102,794.28
Deposit	05/05/22	1,419.53	1,104,213.81

Investment Account Number: Statement Period: Page:

05/01/22 - 05/31/22 2 of 2

Cash Sweep Transaction Activity

	Date	Transaction Amount	Balance
Deposit	05/06/22	643.65	1,104,857.46
Deposit	05/09/22	870.00	1,105,727.46
Withdrawal	05/10/22	-11,215.71	1,094,511.75
Withdrawal	05/11/22	-4,496.94	1,090,014.81
Withdrawal	05/12/22	-2,245.69	1,087,769.12
Deposit	05/16/22	660.00	1,088,429.12
Withdrawal	05/17/22	-22,440.96	1,065,988.16
Deposit	05/18/22	22.94	1,066,011.10
Withdrawal	05/20/22	-1,660.19	1,064,350.91
Withdrawal	05/23/22	-439.15	1,063,911.76
Withdrawal	05/24/22	-7,889.98	1,056,021.78
Withdrawal	05/25/22	-95.94	1,055,925.84
Deposit	05/26/22	1,049.76	1,056,975.60
Deposit	05/27/22	470.00	1,057,445.60
Deposit	05/31/22	613.12	1,058,058.72
Deposit	05/31/22	12,328.18	1,070,386.90
Ending Balance On 05/31/22			\$1,070,386.90